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Sundbytraffen KrmC 2016

Preliminar resultatslista

Klass Junior C

Namn
Michaela Jansson

Nathalie Lodén

Klubb
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

Osseby Pistolkamrater

Klass Oppen Dam C

Namn

Liselott Sdmark
Lena Krockel
Ann-kristin Jansson
Maud Rylander
Veronika Eriksson
Jenny Rosén
Yulia Térnefort
Anna Toérnqvist
Michaela Hagbom
Ida Ostberg

Eva Berggren
Therese Lindell

Sofie Loberg

Klubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Salems PK

Lovsta Skf
Stockholmspolisens SF
Salems PK

Osseby PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Lovsta Skf
Stockholmspolisens SF
Katarina PSF

Pk Svea Ing 1

Gripen PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

Klass Veteran Yngre C

Namn

Bjorn Hellstrom
Jan-ake Lindstrém
Peter Cederlof
Peter Aberg

Sven Holmkvist

Klubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Salems PK

Salems PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen

Salems PK

Resultat

5/3
m7m

Resultat

6/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
52
6/3
5/2
5/3
4/2
3/3
4/3
212

Resultat

5/2
6/3
5/3
5/2
6/3

4/2
3/2

6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
2/2
171
3/1
2/2
11

5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
31

32
0/0

4/3
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
6/3
4/4
32
32
5/3
2/1
3/2
5/3

5/4
3/3
3/2
4/3
5/3

5/3
2/2

6/3
3/2
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
3/2
5/3
212
32
4/2
0/0
212

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3

3/3
11

4/4
6/6
5/5
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
2/2
3/3
5/5
4/4
4/4
2/2

6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
4/4

5/2
17m

5/2
52
5/2
4/2
32
7
32
4/2
4/2
m
4/2
5/2
1mM

5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

31
3/1

6/1
5/1
6/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
2/1
1M
4/1
4/1
5/1
4/1
1M

51
51
6/1
6/1
6/1

2/2
11

6/5
6/5
4/3
3/3
412
5/5
4/4
4/4
2/2
2/2
2/1
2/1
2/1

6/5
3/3
4/3
22
3/3

5/3
2/2

6/5
3/3
0/0
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/3
4/4
4/4
5/4
3/2
3/3
6/5

5/4
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5

4/2
5/3

6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
3/2
22
4/2

6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3

Sar Total Po Std

Sar

Sar

A~ WO N

39/23
19/14

Total
55/31
49/31
48/25
46/29
44/29
43/28
41/28
38/25
35/24
35/24
33/19
29/20
26/20

Total
54/32
51/30
51/30
51/29
50/28

12
7

Po Std
9 B
15
13
15

12
12

Po Std
13 B
16 B
22 B
18 B
18
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Namn

Anders Morberg
Stig Nyberg
Bjorn Collborg

Klubb

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Katarina PSF

SAPK

Klass Veteran Aldre C

Namn
Curt Johansson
Ove Andersson

Jan Eriksson

Per-Olof Gustavsson

Peter Siegel
Willy Heyman

UIf Starner
Gunnar Berggren
Rudolf Komarek

Kerstin Andersson

Klubb

Hallstaviks PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
SAPK

Roans Skytteklubb
Katarina PSF

Gripen PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Pk Svea Ing 1

Osseby PSK
Sddertélje PK

Klass Oppen C

Namn

Oscar Alpstig Anund

Jens Okonor

Thomas Beck

Tomas Hamalainen

Torbjérn Hamren
Jonas Wetterstrom
Robert Tennisberg
Henrik Ryhle
Hannes Kantelius
William Ekekrantz
Johan Backe
Thomas Karlsson
Henrik Otterbeck
Patrik Skottke
Magnus Malmlund
Mattias Sand

Klubb

Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK
Lovsta Skf
Stockholmspolisens SF
Rosersbergs PK
Lidingd SSK

Lidingd SSK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Atlas Copco PSK
Salems PK

Atlas Copco PSK
Lovsta Skf

Lidingd SSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Resultat
5/3 5/2 5/3 2/1 3/3 4/2 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/3
6/3 5/2 4/4 5/3 6/6 4/2 4/1 5/3 6/5 1/

211 211

Resultat

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
3/3
5/3
5/3

6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
6/2

11

2/2
4/2
32
4/3
2/2
2/
3/3
5/4
32
2/2

Resultat

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
5/3
5/4
5/3
5/4

11 4/4 2/2 2/1 3/3 3/2 3/3

6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
3/2
5/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3

6/6
6/6
3/3
212
5/5
3/3
4/4
4/4
3/3
111

6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
4/4

5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
3/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

6/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
4/1
5/1
3/1
4/1
6/1
5/1

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
5/1

5/4
5/5
5/5
5/4
3/3
3/2
212
3/2
3/3
32

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/5

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/3
6/5
3/2
5/4
11

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5

Sar Total

48/28

46/30

23/19

Sar Total

5/3 53/31
5/3 52/32
6/3 51/29
6/3 50/28
4/3 46/29
5/3 44/22
5/3 43/28
4/3 43/26
5/3 42/25
11 32/18
Sar Total
6/3 1 60/34
6/3 2 60/34
6/3 3 59/34
6/3 4 59/33
6/3 5 59/34
6/3 58/34
6/3 58/34
5/3 58/34
6/3 57/33
6/3 57/33
6/3 57/33
6/3 57/33
6/3 56/33
6/3 56/33
6/3 56/32
6/3 56/32

11
13
7

Po

15
12
15

14
10
11

Po
12
27
13
24
16
18
14
12
20
19
15
12
16
15
24
17

Po Std

Std
26 B
12 B
18 B

Std

w

w 0O nu no no n nu n n nu nu nu nu nu mn



PI
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Namn

Anders Hansson
Daniel Kron
Kenneth Garp
Jan Arnstrém
Einar Carlsson
Anders Eklund
Mattias Bergman
Nicklas Gardh
Torbjoérn Lindstrém
Bjorn Segendorf
Tommy Ek

Stefan Koskinen
Anna Karlsson
Thomas Herkevall
Thomas Erlansson
Lars Adsjo

Daniel Eriksson
Jonny Gustafsson
Jonas Hubner
Peter Carlsson
Mikael Grip

Bjorn Holm

Daniel Hofmann
Peter Sconning
Johan Otterbeck
Mikael Klingborg
Marjan Angelovski
lan Netz

Magnus Erixon
Robert Johansson
Tony Lundberg
Daniel Vishaj
Hakan Bjorn
Niklas Dabrowski
Conny Bjerkeng
Johan Forsstrom
Carl Sundell

Klubb

Gripen PK

Gripen PK

Bromma PSK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Gustavsbergs PSK
Lovsta Skf

Ekens PSF

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Salems PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen

Atlas Copco PSK
Salems PK

Salems PK

Salems PK
Rosersbergs PK
Lovsta Skf

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Salems PK

Lovsta Skf

Gripen PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Lidingd SSK

SAPK

Atlas Copco PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Lovsta Skf

Gripen PK

Lovsta Skf

Atlas Copco PSK
Katarina PSF

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Lovsta Skf

Gripen PK

Pk Haningeskyttar
Upplands Vasby PSK
Atlas Copco PSK

Resultat

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
3/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
4/3
2/
5/2
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
0/0

6/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
31
6/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
31
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2

3/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/3
6/4
4/4
3/3
32
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/4
5/4
5/3
4/3
4/3
5/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
5/3
4/3
5/4
4/4
6/4
3/2
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/3
4/4
3/3
6/4
4/3
5/3

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
3/2
22
5/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
3/2
5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
5/3

6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
4/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
3/3
6/6
2/2
6/6
5/5
3/3
6/6
3/3
6/6

5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

6/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
4/1
6/1
4/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
4/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
6/1
4/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
6/1

5/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
413
4/4
5/5
4/4
6/5
6/5
4/4
413
4/4
5/4
6/5
413
413
5/4
6/5
5/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
413
6/5
5/5
5/5
6/5
4/3

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
0/0
5/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
4/4
5/5
6/5
0/0
4/4
5/5

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3

Sar Total
55/33
55/33
55/33
55/33
55/32
55/32
54/34
54/33
53/32
53/32
53/32
53/30
53/30
52/33
52/33
52/32
52/32
52/32
52/32
52/31
52/30
51/32
51/30
51/29
51/28
50/32
50/32
50/31
50/30
50/30
50/29
50/29
49/33
49/30
49/29
48/29
48/28

Po
20
20
19
16
19
18
10
14
24
23
18
14
14
13

16
12

20
12
19
15
11

-
©

10
17

13
13
10
10
11
11

Std

U W 0 U W 0 U W W W U ™ W 00 U W 0 W W ™0 W I W @



PI

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Namn

Mattias Thunstedt
Michael Stigstedt
Jan-erik Buckard

Johan Selin

Christer Lorentzen

Christoffer Malmstrom

Fredrik Ahman
Zacharias BOhm
Peter Ingelsson
Jan Eng

Marten Hedberg

Christian Westerberg

Marcus Ohlsson
Bjorn Undén
Orjan Lundberg
Olle Hallstrédm
Fredrik Malmberg
Mikael Palmgren
Mikael Karlsson
Daniel Eriksson
Jonas Nilsson
Fadi Goria
Anders Rams
Thomas Engstrom
Kim Nelisse
Rickard Eriksson
Mathias Lind

Kjell Eriksson
Mats Lodén
Pontus Ingvarsson
Kevork Normanian
Daniel Schytte
Dennis Eriksson
Michael Kasjo
Robin Sortebech
Mikael Joelsson

Danny Karlsson

Klubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Rosersbergs PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Malarhdjdens Pistolskyttar
Ekens PSF

Pk Haningeskyttar
Katarina PSF

SAPK

Pk Svea Ing 1

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Atlas Copco PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Gripen PK

Katarina PSF
Rosersbergs PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Pk Haningeskyttar

Ballongbergets skytteférening

Gripen PK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Stockholmspolisens SF

Ballongbergets skytteférening

Osseby Pistolkamrater

Osteraker Skytte Center Psk

Ballongbergets skytteférening

Gripen PK

Salems PK

Taby SF, P-Sekt.

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Atlas Copco PSK
Fridhemsplan PSK

Resultat

2/2
4/3
5/3
3/2
4/2
6/3
4/2
4/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/2
4/2
3/2
3/3
4/2
4/3
4/3
6/3
4/2
5/2
4/3
4/3
4/3
11
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
3/1
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
4/3

6/2
32
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
3/1
5/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
21
4/2
32
5/2
5/2
11
4/2
32
5/2
3/1
11

6/3
212
5/4
5/4
6/4
4/4
3/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/4
3/2
4/3
4/3
6/4
5/3
2/2
0/0
5/3
3/3
3/3
4/4
5/3
3/3
4/3
32
5/4
5/4
212
2/
6/4
4/3
3/3
5/3
5/4
32
21

5/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
5/3
3/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
3/3
4/3
5/3
3/2
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
211
22
3/2
6/3
5/3
22
6/3
2/2
4/3

4/4
6/6
6/6
3/3
4/4
4/4
5/5
3/3
5/5
3/3
4/4
3/3
2/2
6/6
4/4
4/4
3/3
6/6
6/6
5/5
212
6/6
2/2
4/4
5/5
3/3
6/6
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/5
5/5
4/4
3/3
0/0
5/5
4/4

5/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
2/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
2/2
31
3/1
5/2
3/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
171
3/2
4/2
6/2
3/2
3/2
4/2
11
3/1
6/2
3/2
5/2
3/2
2/1
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2

6/1
6/1
31
6/1
2/1
5/1
4/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
211
3/1
6/1
4/1
4/1
211
6/1
5/1
6/1
31
5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
31
4/1
5/1
4/1
6/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
5/1

3/3
5/5
5/4
3/3
6/5
5/5
5/4
2/2
4/4
5/5
3/2
4/4
3/3
413
5/4
4/4
4/3
4/4
3/2
5/4
5/5
0/0
5/4
413
6/5
5/5
212
2/1
5/5
5/4
111
4/4
4/3
2/2
4/4
3/3
4/4

5/4
5/4
4/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
4/4
5/4
5/4
4/4
6/5
4/4
5/4
5/3
6/5
4/4
4/3
6/5
3/3
6/3
6/5
0/0
3/2
4/4
5/4
4/3
5/5
3/3
3/3
4/4
6/4
0/0
6/5
5/4

6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
2/1
5/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
4/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
5/3

Sar Total Po Std

48/27
47/31
47/31
47/28
46/31
46/30
46/30
46/26
45/31
45/29
45/27
45/26
45/25
44/30
44/29
44/28
44/24
43/29
43/29
43/28
43/27
43/26
43/26
42/29
42/27
42/24
41/28
41/26
41/26
41/26
41/26
41/26
40/27
40/24
40/22
39/27
39/26

8
10
3
12
12
16
15
9
13
7
10
9
5
13
14
11
16
18
10
9
6
21

13
17
15
10
10

13
20

14



Pl
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Namn

Cristoffer Hallgvist
Mikael Gunnarsson
Morgan Ingvarsson
Viktor Graan
Michael Holm
Jesper Kruse
Andreas Jaresved
Gunilla Ahman
Alejandro Fraga
Frallan Ekengéard
Jonas Genc

Bjorn Nilsson

Bjorn Gribbestad
Jorgen Domeier
Dan Carlsson
Johan Andersson
Patrik Eriksson
Victor Molander
Richard Nilsson
Hans Marginsson
Pia Palmér

Petra Gardh
Marcus Hamberg
Jonathan Lundkvist
Hansson Lennart

Elena Evsejeva

Klass 2C

Pl Namn

1 Joakim Sandvold

1

Klubb

Lovsta Skf

Gripen PK

Osteraker Skytte Center Psk
Katarina PSF

Malarhdjdens Pistolskyttar
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Upplands Vasby PSK

Pk Haningeskyttar

Salems PK

Gripen PK

Salems PK

SAPK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
SAPK

Pk Svea Ing 1

Sodertalje PK

Lidingd SSK

Gripen PK

Ballongbergets skytteférening
Ballongbergets skytteférening
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Lovsta Skf

Lidingd SSK

Ballongbergets skytteférening
Sodertalje PK

Klubb
Pk Ena

Lag Oppen Dam C

Stockholmspolisens SF

Damlag1
1 Liselott Sdmark
2 Maud Rylander

Resultat

5/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
2/2
3/3
3/3
6/2
4/2
5/3
3/2
5/3
5/3
3/2
4/3
21
3/3
3/2
5/3
4/3
4/3
2/2
4/3
5/3
0/0
2/2

5/2
4/2
3/1
2/1
5/2
3/2
2/1
3/2
2/2
5/2
3/2
2/2
4/2
4/2
11
2/2
3/2
3/2
2/1
2/1
3/2
3/2
4/2
2/1
11
2/2

Resultat
5/3 3/2 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/1 5/4 4/3 6/3

2/
5/4
3/3
4/3
4/4
3/2
3/3
0/0
4/3
17
3/3
212
17
4/2
2/2
3/3
6/4
3/2
2/
17
17
3/2
212
0/0
3/3
2/2

6/3
3/3
5/3
4/3
3/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
4/2
3/2
11
4/3
3/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
6/3
11
4/3
2/2
3/3
22
11
11
11
11

Resultat

5/5
4/4
2/2
4/4
4/4
3/3
4/4
4/4
4/4
111
212
2/2
2/2
3/3
5/5
3/3
5/5
3/3
2/2
3/3
212
212
111
111
111
212

3/2
4/2
31
4/2
5/2
2/
5/2
3/2
3/2
5/2
3/2
3/2
11
2/
21
0/0
31
11
11
3/2
0/0
3/2
11
3/2
11
0/0

3/1
5/1
4/1
5/1
4/1
5/1
4/1
6/1
2/1
2/1
31
5/1
5/1
6/1
2/1
4/1
0/0
5/1
4/1
11
2/1
0/0
0/0
11
5/1
0/0

3/3
2/2
3/2
0/0
3/3
3/2
2/2
2/2
4/4
4/4
3/3
111
3/2
0/0
3/3
4/3
0/0
3/3
2/2
3/3
212
212
111
2/2
212
111

22
0/0
5/4
2/2
0/0
3/3
4/3
32
3/3
0/0
4/3
22
0/0
211
3/3
4/3
22
22
0/0
4/2
3/2
11
4/3
22
0/0
0/0

5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
3/3
32
1m7m
5/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
0/0
32
5/3
32
4/3
3/2
2/
212
5/3
32

Sar Total
39/25
39/24
37/23
36/22
35/23
33/23
32/24
32/19
31/24
31/19
30/22
30/21
30/17
30/16
29/24
29/21
28/20
27/19
2717
26/20
24/19
2117
20/15
19/15
19/13
13/12

Po Std
12
15
9
14
6
2

N N B~ W N A O OO O

-

Sar Total Po Std

51/31

Total Poédng

6/3 6/2 4/3 6/3 4/4 5/2 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/3 55/31
4/2 5/2 5/4 5/3 4/4 4/2 4/1 3/3 6/5 6/3 46/29
Summa 101/60

9
15
24

15 B



2 Salems PK

3 Lovsta Skf

Lag Veteran C

1 Stockholmspolisens SF
1
2

2 Salems PK

3 Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen

1
2

4 Katarina PSF

Damlag1
Veronika Eriksson

Lena Krockel

Damlag1
Ann-kristin Jansson

Anna Térnqvist

Veteran1
Bjorn Hellstrom

Ove Andersson

Veteran1
Jan-ake Lindstrom

Sven Holmkvist

Veteran1
Anders Morberg
Peter Aberg

Veteran1
Peter Siegel
Stig Nyberg

5/3
6/3

6/3
5/2

5/2
6/3

6/3
6/3

5/3
5/2

5/3
6/3

3/2
4/2

6/2
5/2

5/2
6/2

52
31

52
6/2

6/2
52

5/4
6/4

5/3
3/2

5/4
4/2

3/3
5/3

5/3
4/3

212
4/4

4/3
32

6/3
5/3

6/3
5/3

6/3
5/3

2/1
6/3

6/3
5/3

Resultat
4/4 3/2 41
6/6 5/2 5/1

Resultat
5/5 5/2 6/1
2/2 4/2 11

Resultat
6/6 5/2 5/1
6/6 5/2 4/1

Resultat
5/5 6/2 5/1
4/4 6/2 6/1

Resultat
3/3 4/2 6/1
6/6 6/2 6/1

Resultat
5/5 5/2 4/1
6/6 4/2 41

4/2
6/5

4/3
4/4

6/5
5/5

3/3
3/3

6/5
2/2

3/3
5/3

6/5 6/3
3/3 5/3

Summa

0/0 5/3
4/4 5/3

Summa

5/4 6/3
6/5 5/3

Summa

6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3

Summa

6/5 6/3
5/5 5/3

Summa

6/5 4/3
6/5 11

Summa

Total Poédng
44/29 9
49/31 15
93/60 24

Total Podng
48/25 13
38/25 12
86/50 25

Total Poidng
54/32 13
52/32 12
106/64 25

Total Poidng

51/30 16
50/28 18
101/58 34
Total Poidng
48/28 11
51/29 18
99/57 29
Total Poidng
46/29 12
46/30 13
92/59 25



»

Lag Oppen C

Atlas Copco PSK

Lovsta Skf

Atlas Copco PSK

Lidingd SSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Lag2
Jens Okonor
Oscar Alpstig Anund

Johan Backe

Lag1
Patrik Skottke
Torbjérn Hamren
Anders Eklund

Lag3
Mattias Sand
Thomas Beck
Johan Otterbeck

Lag1
Henrik Ryhle
Daniel Hofmann

Magnus Malmlund

Lag1
Tomas Hamalainen
Robert Johansson
Henrik Otterbeck

Lag1
Torbjorn Lindstrém
Jan Arnstrém

Nicklas Gardh

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
5/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
2/1
6/3

6/3
6/3
5/3

6/2
6/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
52
52

6/2
5/2
52

52
4/2
6/2

6/4
6/4
6/4

5/4
6/4
6/4

5/4
6/4
5/4

5/4
5/3
5/3

6/4
5/3
5/3

3/2
5/4
3/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

5/3
6/3
4/2

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
4/2
6/3

5/3
6/3
5/3

Resultat

6/6 6/2 6/1
6/6 6/2 6/1
5/5 6/2 6/1

Resultat

5/5 5/2 6/1
6/6 5/2 6/1
5/5 6/2 6/1

Resultat

4/4 6/2 5/1
6/6 5/2 6/1
6/6 5/2 6/1

Resultat

6/6 6/2 6/1
5/5 5/2 5/
5/5 6/2 5/1

Resultat

5/5 6/2 6/1
6/6 5/2 5/1
6/6 5/2 6/1

Resultat

6/6 5/2 6/1
5/5 5/2 6/1
6/6 5/2 6/1

6/5
6/5
5/5

6/5
6/5
5/5

6/5
6/5
5/4

6/5
4/3
6/5

6/5
6/5
5/5

5/5
6/5
6/5

6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3

Summa

6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3

Summa

6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3
0/0 6/3

Summa

6/5 5/3
6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3

Summa

6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3

Summa

6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3
6/5 6/3

Summa

Total
60/34
60/34
57/33
177/101

Total
56/33
59/34
55/32
170/99

Total
56/32
59/34
51/28
166/94

Total
58/34
51/30
56/32
165/96

Total
59/33
50/30
56/33
165/96

Total
53/32
55/33
54/33
162/98

Poédng
27
12
15
54

Poédng
15
16
18
49

Poédng
17
13
11
41

Poang
12
19
24
55

Poidng
24

16
46

Poidng
24
16
14
54



7 Salems PK Lag1 Resultat Total Podng
1 Jonas Hibner 5/3 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/6 4/2 6/1 4/3 5/5 6/3 52/32 9
2 Anna Karlsson 6/3 6/2 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/2 5/1 4/4 5/4 6/3 53/30 14
3 Thomas Karlsson 5/3 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/3 57/33 12
Summa 162/95 35

8 Salems PK Lag2 Resultat Total Podng
1 Bjorn Segendorf 6/3 4/2 6/4 5/3 4/4 6/2 5/1 5/5 6/5 6/3 53/32 23
2 Thomas Erlansson 5/3 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/6 3/2 6/1 4/4 6/5 6/3 52/33 7
3 Thomas Herkevall 6/3 3/1 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/2 4/1 5/5 6/5 6/3 52/33 13
Summa 157/98 43

9 Lovsta Skf Lag2 Resultat Total Poéang
1 Peter Carlsson 4/2 5/2 6/4 6/3 5/5 5/2 6/1 4/4 6/5 5/3 52/31 9
2 Magnus Erixon 4/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 3/3 6/2 4/1 6/5 5/4 4/3 50/30 17
3 Hakan Bjorn 5/3 4/2 4/4 5/3 5/5 3/2 6/1 6/5 5/5 6/3 49/33 10

Summa 151/94 36

10 Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen Lag1 Resultat Total Podng
1 Tommy Ek 6/3 6/2 5/3 6/3 5/5 4/2 5/1 5/5 6/5 5/3 53/32 18
2 William Ekekrantz 6/3 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/5 5/4 6/3 57/33 19
3 Robin Sortebech 5/3 5/2 5/4 6/3 0/0 6/2 4/1 4/4 0/0 5/3 40/22 20
Summa 150/87 57

11 Stockholmspolisens SF Lag1 Resultat Total Poang
1 Mattias Thunstedt 2/2 6/2 6/3 5/3 4/4 5/2 6/1 3/3 5/4 6/3 48/27 8
2 Mathias Lind 6/3 2/1 5/4 4/3 6/6 1/1 6/1 2/2 4/4 5/3 41/28 13

3 Jonas Wetterstrom 6/3 4/2 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/3 58/34 18
Summa 147/89 39

Klass 1A
Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Sar Total Po Std
1 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 4/3 4/2 6/4 5/3 5/5 3/2 5/1 4/4 6/5 5/3 47/32 9
2 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 3/2 5/2 5/4 4/3 2/2 4/2 5/1 2/2 6/5 6/3 42/26 13
3 Mikael Palmgren Rosersbergs PK 3/2 11 2/2 3/2 3/3 3/2 2/1 3/3 6/5 5/3 31/24 8
4 Jonathan Lundkvist Lidingé SSK 11 2/2 3/3 11 1/1 3/2 4/1 0/0 4/3 1/1 20/15 5

5 Mikael Klingborg Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk 4/3 0/0 0/0 1/1 2/2 11 3/1 11 3/3 2/2 17114 6



Pl

0 N o o M~ W N

Pl

o N OO o B~ W N -~

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Klass 2A

Namn

Joakim Sandvold
lan Netz
Nils-anderes Ekberg
Dennis Eriksson
Bjorn Undén
Alejandro Fraga
Rudolf Komarek

Cristoffer Hallgvist

Klass 3A

Namn

Carl Sundell
Mattias Bergman
Oscar Alpstig Anund
Johan Backe
Patrik Skottke
Curt Johansson
Roger Bjérkman
Magnus Malmlund
Henrik Ryhle
Thomas Herkevall
Peter Cederlof
Robert Tennisberg
Anders Réams
Kenneth Garp
Daniel Hofmann
Christer Lorentzen
Hannes Kantelius
Gdran Blomgren
Anders Eklund
Magnus Erixon

Mats Lodén

Klubb

Pk Ena

Gripen PK
SAPK

Salems PK

Atlas Copco PSK
Salems PK
Osseby PSK
Lovsta Skf

Klubb

Atlas Copco PSK
Ekens PSF

Atlas Copco PSK
Atlas Copco PSK
Lovsta Skf
Hallstaviks PSK
Rasbo PSK
Lidingd SSK
Lidingd SSK
Salems PK
Salems PK
Rosersbergs PK
Gripen PK
Bromma PSK
Lidingd SSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Lidingd SSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Lovsta Skf
Lovsta Skf

Osseby Pistolkamrater

Resultat

5/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 4/4 3/2 5/1
5/3 3/2 4/4 3/3 3/3 2/2 51
5/3 4/2 5/4 2/1 4/4 4/2 31
3/3 2/2 3/3 4/3 2/2 5/2 6/1
4/3 4/2 3/2 3/2 11 4/2 3/1
2/2 11 2/2 3/3 1/1 2/2 2/1
3/2 5/2 4/3 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 11 11 1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0

Resultat

6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/1
4/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/1
5/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/1
6/3 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/2 5/1
6/3 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/6 6/2 4/1
6/3 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/6 6/2 5/1
6/3 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/2 5/1
5/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/5 4/2 6/1
6/3 4/2 5/4 6/3 4/4 6/2 6/1
3/2 5/2 6/4 6/3 5/5 5/2 5/1
6/3 4/2 4/4 6/3 4/4 4/2 4/
4/3 6/2 4/4 5/3 4/4 5/2 5/1
5/3 6/2 4/4 5/3 5/5 5/2 41
4/2 4/2 5/4 4/3 5/5 1/1 5/1
5/3 4/2 5/4 5/3 4/4 2/1 5/1
5/3 4/2 5/4 6/3 1/1 5/2 3/
5/3 4/2 3/2 5/3 4/4 3/2 4/
3/2 2/2 5/4 5/3 4/4 5/2 5/1
4/3 2/2 2/2 4/2 4/4 3/1 6/1
4/3 4/2 2/2 4/3 5/5 2/1 2/1
3/2 4/2 3/3 2/2 2/2 3/2 31

4/4
4/4
4/4
2/2
4/3
2/2
0/0
2/2

6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/4
5/5
3/3
3/3
6/5
3/3
5/4
5/4
4/4
5/4
2/2
4/4

6/5
5/3
32
4/3
3/3
2/2
0/0
171

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/3
5/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
5/4
5/5
5/4
3/3

5/3
3/2
3/2
4/3
4/3
17
0/0
0/0

6/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
3/3
4/3
22
5/3

Sar Total Po Std

49/31
37127
37125
35/24
33/22
18/17
13/8
77

Sar Total
59/34
57/34
57/33
56/34
56/33
56/32
54/34
54/33
53/31
53/31
48/32
48/30
47/29
45/31
44/29
44/27
42/27
41/29
39/27
32/25
32/24

13
5
13
6
11

Po
24
16
12
20
16
19
14
17
26

10
14
14

17
10

B

Std
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Klass 2B

Namn

Kerstin Andersson

Klass 3B

Namn

Torbjorn Hamren

Klass 1R

Namn

Mikael Grip
Olle Hallstrém
Daniel Vishaj

Morgan Ingvarsson

Klass 2R

Namn
Mattias Thunstedt

Anders Hansson

Klass 3R

Namn

Thomas Erlansson
Jens Okonor
Thomas Karlsson
Roger Bjérkman
Lars Adsjo

Hakan Bjorn

Peter Carlsson
Christer Ostlundh

Klubb
Sadertalje PK

Klubb
Lovsta Skf

Klubb

Gripen PK

Gripen PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Osteraker Skytte Center Psk

Klubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Gripen PK

Klubb

Salems PK

Atlas Copco PSK
Salems PK
Rasbo PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Lovsta Skf
Lovsta Skf
Tyreso SF

Resultat
4/3 4/2 4/3

Resultat
6/3 6/2 6/4

Resultat

5/2 3/2 5/4
11 6/2 3/2
4/3 2/2 3/3
4/2 212 3/3

Resultat
11 4/2 0/0
3/2 4/2 4/3

Resultat

6/3 6/2 6/4
6/3 6/2 6/4
6/3 6/2 5/3
5/3 6/2 6/4
5/3 6/2 6/4
5/3 6/2 5/4
6/3 0/0 5/4
4/3 5/2 4/4

5/3

6/3

5/3
5/3
2/2
3/2

6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

4/4

5/5

6/6
3/3
3/3
4/4

4/4
4/4

5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
4/4

5/2

6/2

6/2
3/1
2/2
171

22
32

6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
4/2

4/1

6/1

5/1
5/1
6/1
51

6/1
31

6/1
6/1
6/1
51
51
6/1
6/1
6/1

4/4

6/5

6/5
6/5
6/4
5/5

5/5
4/3

6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5

6/3

6/5

6/5
5/3
6/5
5/4

5/4
4/3

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5

4/3

6/3

5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
3/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/2

Sar

Sar

Sar

Sar

Sar

Total
44/28

Total
59/33

Total
52/33
43/24
40/28
38/27

Total
39/25
38/26

Total
59/33
57/33
57/32
56/33
56/33
56/33
50/32
49/31

Po
11

Po
20

Po
24

13

Po

Po
24
13
18
24
14
14

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

W W W W W »



